Limited sealed bids are invited from the Chartered Accountants firms/
Cost Accountants firms to conduct the Commercial Accounts Audit of
31 Nos. accounting units on half yearly basis for the financial year
2025-26. The estimated cost of the work is Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees
One Lakh Fifty Thousand only) (inclusive of GST @ 18%). The bid
shall  be  received upto  2:30 PM on 06.10.2025 at  Room No.  424,
Vidyut  Bhawan,  Janpath,  Jyoti  Nagar,  Jaipur-302005.  For  further
details  may  visit  website
https://energy.rajasthan.gov.in/rrvpn/#/home/dptHome and

[...]

Chartered  Accountants  firms  /  Cost
Accountants firms to conduct the Commercial
Accounts Audit of 31 Nos. accounting units on
half  yearly  basis  for  the  financial  year
2025-26.

Tender No. RVPN/CAO(IA&Estt.)/AO(IA)/Audit/2025-
26/TN-01

Estimated Cost Rs.  1,50,000/-  (Rupees  One  Lakh  Fifty
Thousand only) (inclusive of GST @ 18%)

Jaipur
Zone

Ajmer
Zone

Jodhpur
Zone

H.Q.
Zone

Total

25,500 32,500 63,500 28,500 1,50,000

Bid Document uploaded date 26-09-2025

Last date for receipt of Bid 06-10-2025 at 14:30

Date of Opening of Bid 06-10-2025 at 15:00